r Circuito Trilhas e Montanhas - Etapa Pinda 2025

Resultados - 19 KM

Pos. Numeral
1 576
2 573
3 577
4 571
5 543
6 551
7 554
8 533
9 531
10 503
11 509
12 555
13 515
14 529
15 510
16 504
17 559
18 523
19 550

20 524
21 513
22 574
23 558
24 548
25 518
26 532
27 557
28 520
29 549
30 570
31 560
32 575
33 563
34 547
35 569
36 519
37 535
38 572
39 508

40 537

41 556

42 562

43 568

44 561

45 539

46 567

47 514

48 552

49 534

50 507
51 517
52 542
53 516
54 579
55 527
56 578
57 553
58 502
59 546
60 501
61 528
62 505
63 545
64 506
65 541
66 538
67 540
68 525
69 566
70 536
71 526
Desqualificado (2)
DSQ 530
DSQ 544

\

Nome completo

WILLIANS FERNANDO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
TIAGO LUIS CANDIDO

VILIAN DE QUEIROZ REGO

RODRIGO APARECIDO DE LIMA

LUIZ GUSTAVO DA SILVA BARBOSA
GIOVANNI MARCOS TEODORO

JEAN RODINE

BRUNA FRANCO RUFINO

JOSE CARLOS GONGALVES LEITE
PAMELA VIEIRA LOPES

SALES ILHEU ANDRE

JONATHAN GUSTAVO SOARES

LAECIO DA SILVA DIAS

RAUL SANTOS GONGALVES

LIDIA ARAGAO DOS SANTOS
LUCILENE VIEIRA

KAREN SOARES GONGALVES KURTH MARQUEZ
JOSE JUNIOR

DIANA CONCEIGAO DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRA REGINA DA CUNHA

ANA MACEDO

SILVANIA IVO DA SILVA

KARINA FERREIRA ALMEIDA
CLEVERSON MICHAEL SILVA OLIVEIRA
RUBENS DE FREITAS

JAIR CASSIANO DE SOUZA

JOSE ROBSON DE TOLEDO

ANDREIA GUIMARAES DE BARROS
EDUARDO MACIEL NOGUEIRA FILHO
RONALD NAGANUMA

LUCAS GABRIEL CABRAL

VALTER DE LIMA

MARCELO CARVALHO

CARMILTON NORONHA DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO CAPITOLINO

JOSELITO SALLES PEREIRA

CECILIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PINTO
ROSANA MARQUES DA MATA CAGADOR
JULIA THAIS MARQUES PEREIRA
JOAO MARCOS DA SILVA RABELO
JHONY ISAQUE CORTEZ DE OLIVEIRA
LUCINEY TELES RODRIGUES

PAULO CESAR FERREIRA RANGEL
LUS CAROLI

ROBERTA RODRIGUES BEVILAQUA
REGIANE TOMAZ

ALDIRENE FARIA SILVA

IVANILDO JOSE DE ASSIS

LIDIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA PINTO
ROSANA SHEILA DA GLORIA MIRANDA
MARCOS DA SILVA BATISTA

DANIELE MENDES GODOY

LENIVALDO FARIAS DA SILVA

NARA LEAO

JOAO MARCOS GONGALVES DOS SANTOS
ALVARO LUIS

GUILHERME TOLEDO FERNANDES
JEANIFER ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA LERINA SCHERER

ADILSON SOARES

LILIAN FRIEDRICH

FABIANA DA SILVA MONTEIRO

BRUNA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LEITE PAULO
JANAINA GORETT DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRA LOPES MEIRELLES
GUSTAVO RODRIGUES LEITE COSTA
JULIANA CHAVES DE ARAUJO

YAGO AREDE

PATRICIA DIAS MOREIRA

DANIELA DINIZ PIRES

MANOEL EDUARDO DE SOUZA

RAFAEL SALVADOR AGOSTINELLI
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

Equipe
AMIGOS RUNNERS TAUBATE

AMIGOS RUNNERS TAUBATE
PE NA TRILHA

CONEXAO TRAIL RUNNING

PE DA SERRA

MOVING

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ATLETAS DE CRISTO

CORREDORES DE SANTA ISABEL

LARUN

ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE CX

CORRER VIVER
EQUIPE CX
CORREDORES DA ILHA

ACORPAR PARATY
CORREDORES DE SANTA ISABEL
MOVING

CORRENDOKAZAMIGAS

ALPHA PERFORMANCE

CORREDORES DE SANTA ISABEL
PE NA TRILHA

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE NA TRILHA
MILITARES TRILHEIROS

ALPHA PERFORMANCE
PE NA TRILHA

CORREDORES DE SANTA ISABEL

PE NA TRILHA

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CORREDORES DE SANTA ISABEL

PE NA TRILHA

CORREDORES DE SANTA ISABEL

FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

MILITARES TRILHEIROS
ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ANJOS DO ASFALTO

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
LARUN

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
LS RUNNING

ADILSON SOARES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PE NA TRILHA

PE NA TRILHA

PE NA TRILHA

EQUIPE CX

PE NA TRILHA
FENIX ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LARUN
RUNNERS SUZANO

Sexo
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=

Ano
1983
1986
1972
1983
1993
1996
1994
1994
1967
1995
1983
1994
1964
1990
1985
1976
1979
1992
1967
1973
1981
1978
1978
1993
1974
1976
1968
1975
1998
1980
1988
1967
1969
1960
1973
1972
1983
1983
1985
1993
2002
1975
1957
1964
1981
1982
1990
1956
1982
1976
1965
1987
1966
1967
1999
1962
2002
1989
1982
1988
1974
1979
1983
1974
1977
1988
1983
1997
1980
1983
1966

1976
1964

Modalidade
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM
19 KM

19 KM
19 KM

Municipio

TAUBATE/SP
APARECIDA/SP
TAUBATE/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
LORENA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/R]
APARECIDA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
CAMPOS DO JORDAO/R]
JACARET /SP

SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
TAUBATE/SP

UBATUBA/SP

SAO PAULO/SP
TAUBATE/SP

TAUBATE/SP

TAUBATE/SP

ILHABELA/SP

UBATUBA/SP

UBATUBA/SP

PARATY/R]

SAO PAULO/SP
NATIVIDADE DA SERRA/SP
TREMEMBE/SP
0SASCO/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
SAO PAULO/SP
CARAGUATATUBA/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
APARECIDA/R)

SRO PAULO/SP

PARATY/R]

SANTA ISABEL/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
TAUBATE/R]

UBATUBA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
TAUBATE/R]

SAO PAULO/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
LORENA/SP

LORENA/SP

ARUJA/SP

CURITIBA/PR
GUARATINGUETA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

JACARET /P

LORENA/SP

ARUJA /SP

GUARATINGUETA/SP

PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS/SP
UBATUBA/SP

SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
UBATUBA/SP
PINDAMONHANGABA/SP
UBATUBA/SP

LORENA/SP

POTIM/SP

LORENA/SP

TAUBATE/SP
CAGAPAVA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP
GUARATINGUETA/SP

SRO BERNARDO DO CAMPO/SP
SAO PAULO/SP

Tempo
1:33:10
1:34:16
JESTEE
1:36:54
1:40:37
1:41:50
1:42:12
1:43:58
1:45:30
1:46:12
1:50:13
1:52:27
1:53:00
1:53:47
1:58:04
1:58:05
1:58:06
1:58:33
1:59:00
1:59:01
1:59:03
1:59:05
1:59:10
1:59:29
1:59:30
2:00:19
2:01:09
2:01:20
2:01:29
2:04:07
2:04:42
2:04:51
2:05:23
2:06:33
2:09:28
2:11:42
2:11:58
2:12:34
2:12:45
2:13:47
2:14:19
2:15:12
2:15:32
2:19:05
2:19:09
2:19:51
2:20:12
2:22:12
2:23:12
2:24:58
2:30:12
2:30:12
2:30:12
2:30:56
2:30:59
2:38:12
2:39:04
2:39:09
2:39:12
2:39:12
2:42:12
2:44:21
2:45:13
2:45:50
2:46:22
2:50:12
2:52:03
2:56:00
2:56:38
2:57:46
3:02:41

resqualificad
resqualificad

Ritmo
K/
12,24
12,09
12,01
11,76
11,33
11,19
11,15
10,97
10,81
10,73
10,34
10,14
10,09
10,02
9,66
9,65
9,65
9,62
9,58
9,58
9,58
9,57
9,57
9,54
9,54
9,47
9,41
9,40
9,38
9,18
9,14
9,13
9,09
9,01
8,81
8,66
8,64
8,60
8,59
8,52
8,49
8,43
8,41
8,20
8,19
8,15
8,13
8,02
7,96
7,86
7,59
7,59
7,59
7,55
7,55
7,21
717
7,16
7,16
7,16
7,03
6,94
6,90
6,87
6,85
6,70
6,63
6,48
6,45
6,41
6,24

Por sexo
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
1°F
8°M
2°F
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
PIF
4°F
5°F
13°M
6°F
7°F
8°F
9°F
10°F
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
11°F
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24°M
25°M
26°M
12°F
13°F
27°M
28°M
14° F
29°M
30°M
15°F
16°F
17°F
31°M
18°F
19°F
32°M
20°F
33°M
21°F
34°M
35°M
36°M
22°F
23°F
37°M
24°F
25°F
26°F
27°F
28°F
38°M
29°F
39°M
30°F
31°F
40° M

Categoria

MGeral
MGeral
MGeral
MGeral
MGeral
M2832
M2832
FGeral
M5862
FGeral
M3842
M2832
M5862
M3337
FGeral
FGeral
FGeral
M3337
FGeral
FGeral
FGeral
FGeral
FGeral
M2832
M4852
M4852
M5357
F4852
M2327
M4347
M3337
M5862
M5357
M6367
M4852
M5357
M3842
F3842
F3842
M2832
M2327
F4852
M6872
M5862
F4347
F4347
F3337
M6872
F4347
F4852
M5862
F3842
M5862
F5862
M2327
M6367
M2327
F3337
F4347
M3337
F4852
F4347
F3842
F4852
F4852
M3337
F3842
M2832
F4347
F3842
M5862

M4852
M5862

Por Cat.
10
20
30
40
50
10
20
10
10
20
10
30
20
10
30
40
50
20
6°
70
8°
90
10°
40
10

J
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